2020-22 University Senate Evaluation SurveyMonkey

Q1 What is your employment status? Only Senate constituents should
take this survey.

Answered: 144  Skipped: O

Faculty

Professional

0
Staff

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Faculty 0.00% 0
Professional Staff 100.00% 144
TOTAL

144

1/18



2020-22 University Senate Evaluation SurveyMonkey

Q2 Have you ever served on the Senate?

Answered: 144  Skipped: 0

Senator

Alternate NI1519%)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%

- Yes . No
YES NO TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
Senator 13.57% 86.43%
19 121 140
Alternate 11.19% 88.81%
15 119 134
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1.86

1.89



2020-22 University Senate Evaluation SurveyMonkey

Q3 Have you ever attended or viewed a Senate meeting?

Answered: 144  Skipped: 0

Attended 66419%

Viewed

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%

- Yes . No
YES NO TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
Attended 33.81% 66.19%
47 92 139
Viewed 41.54% 58.46%
54 76 130
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1.66

1.58



2020-22 University Senate Evaluation SurveyMonkey

Q4 How long have you been at Michigan Tech?

Answered: 144  Skipped: 0

Less than 1 . 9.72%

year
1-5 years _ 31.94%
6-10 years -
11-20 years -
20+ years - 15.28%

Prefer not to
answer

20.14%

22.92%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Less than 1 year 9.72% 14
1-5 years 31.94% 46
6-10 years 20.14% 29
11-20 years 22.92% 33
20+ years 15.28% 22
Prefer not to answer 0.00% 0
TOTAL 144
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2020-22 University Senate Evaluation

SurveyMonkey

Q5 The Senate has been effective in developing shared governance
policies and procedures in the following areas. (Note: At Michigan
Technological University, the faculty, staff, and the administration should
participate cooperatively in developing policies for governance of the
University. Effective governance is a product of trust and shared
responsibility.)

a) Selection

(0% A%
and evaluati...

b) Guidelines Ba@ger  26.85% 2315%
for academic...
©) Policies I5=5:6=°/:o 25.93% 21.30%  10:19%
on appointme...
) 0 %% 28.70% 23:15% 13.89%
Establishmen... -
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
. Strongly Di... . Disagree Neutral
. Strongly Ag... . Don't know
STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE
DISAGREE
a) Selection and 3.70% 17.59% 20.37% 24.07%
evaluation of university 4 19 22 26
administrators
b) Guidelines for 3.70% 3.70% 26.85%  23.15%
academic unit charters 4 4 29 25
c) Policies on 2.78% 5.56% 25.93% 21.30%
appointment, promotion, 3 6 28 23
and tenure of faculty
d) Establishment, 2.78% 1.85% 28.70%  23.15%
dissolution, and changes 3 2 31 25

in degree programs

Answered: 108

20.37%

5/18

24.077%

Skipped: 36

70%

80%

. Agree

STRONGLY
AGREE

5.56%
6

9.26%
10

10.19%
11

13.89%
15

90%

DON'T
KNOW

28.70%
31

33.33%
36

34.26%
37

29.63%
32

100%

TOTAL

108

108

108

108

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

3.96

4.31

4.33

4.32



2020-22 University Senate Evaluation

SurveyMonkey

Q6 The Senate is effective in reflecting your concerns regarding the use of
University resources in the following areas:

(a) Fringe
Benefits

(c) Admission
standards an...

(d) Policies
on appointme...

0%

. Strongly Di...
. Strongly Ag...

(a) Fringe Benefits

(b) Budget

(c) Admission standards and
procedures

(d) Policies on appointment and
promotion of professional staff

Answered: 108

20.37%

30%

STRONGLY
DISAGREE

27.10%

24..07%

19.44%

50%

6/18

60%

Skipped: 36

33:33%

15.89%

12.04%

. Disagree . Neutral
. Don't know
DISAGREE NEUTRAL
5.56% 17.59% 20.37%
6 19 22
6.54% 24.30% 27.10%
7 26 29
2.78% 8.33% 31.48%
3 9 34
12.96% 23.15% 19.44%
14 25 21

70%

19449

2552370)

31*4.8%0

80%

. Agree

AGREE
33.33%
36

15.89%
17

24.07%
26

12.04%
13

90% 100%

STRONGLY
AGREE

3.70%
4

0.93%
1

1.85%
2

2.78%
3

DON'T
KNOW

19.44%
21

25.23%
27

31.48%
34

29.63%
32

TOTAL

108

107

108

108



2020-22 University Senate Evaluation

SurveyMonkey

Q7 The Senate has been effective in communicating with you the issues

that impact you.

Answered: 106  Skipped: 38
(no label) 28%30% 26.42% 24.53% V%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
. Strongly Di... . Disagree Neutral . Agree
. Strongly Ag... . Don't know
STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY DON'T TOTAL
DISAGREE AGREE KNOW
(no 9.43% 28.30% 26.42% 24.53% 3.77% 7.55%
label) 10 30 28 26 4 8 106
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WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

3.08
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Q8 The Senate has provided appropriate input to your unit regarding
proposals submitted to it.

Answered: 106  Skipped: 38

(no label) {12515 31.13% 16:98% 4.72% 29125%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%

. Strongly Di... . Disagree Neutral . Agree
. Strongly Ag... . Don't know

STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY DON'T TOTAL WEIGHTED
DISAGREE AGREE KNOW AVERAGE

(no 3.77% 14.15% 31.13%  16.98% 4.72% 29.25%

label) 4 15 33 18 5 31 106 3.92
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2020-22 University Senate Evaluation

SurveyMonkey

Q9 The Senate has acted in a timely manner on proposals submitted by

your unit.

Answered: 106  Skipped: 38

(no label) B4%72% 32.08% 15.09%1.89%0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

80% 90%

. Strongly Di... . Disagree Neutral Agree

. Strongly Ag... . Don't know

STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY
DISAGREE AGREE
(no 2.83% 4.72% 32.08%  15.09% 1.89%
label) 3 5 34 16 2
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DON'T
KNOwW

43.40%
46

100%

TOTAL

106

WEIGHTED

AVERAGE

4.39



2020-22 University Senate Evaluation SurveyMonkey

Q10 Your senator keeps you informed about the issues considered by the
Senate.

Answered: 104  Skipped: 40

(no label) 67:3%8887:311%0) 25.00% 32.69% 7.69% /108585

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%

. Strongly Di... . Disagree Neutral ) Agree
@ strongly Ag... . Don't know

STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY DON'T TOTAL WEIGHTED
DISAGREE AGREE KNOwW AVERAGE

(no 6.73% 17.31% 25.00%  32.69% 7.69% 10.58%

label) 7 18 26 34 8 11 104 3.49
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2020-22 University Senate Evaluation SurveyMonkey

Q11 The Senate is an effective body in representing professional staff.

Answered: 104  Skipped: 40

(no label) 23.08% 15.38%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%

. Strongly Di... . Disagree Neutral . Agree
. Strongly Ag... . Don't know

STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY DON'T TOTAL WEIGHTED
DISAGREE AGREE KNOW AVERAGE

(no 23.08% 24.04% 23.08%  15.38% 1.92% 12.50%

label) 24 25 24 16 2 13 104 2.87
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Q12 The Senate is an effective body in representing faculty.

Answered: 104  Skipped: 40

(no label) 1¥92% 19.23%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%

. Strongly Di... . Disagree . Neutral . Agree
. Strongly Ag... . Don't know

STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY DON'T TOTAL WEIGHTED
DISAGREE AGREE KNOW AVERAGE

(no 1.92% 1.92% 19.23%  28.85% 16.35% 31.73%

label) 2 2 20 30 17 33 104 4.51
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2020-22 University Senate Evaluation

SurveyMonkey

Q13 Rate the most effective way the Senate can communicate with you.

Answered: 103  Skipped: 41

35.92% 59.22%

b. campus
forums

105780 N17/65% 33.33% 25.49% 11-76%

c. social media 30¥39% 25¥4'9% 33.33% 7:84%

d. Tech Today [6¥80% 13.59% 50:49% 2718%) 0-97%

e. paper mail 23100%0] 25.00% 16.00% 6:00%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%

. Very Ineffec... . Ineffective . Neutral . Effective
. Very Effecti... . Don't know

VERY INEFFECTIVE NEUTRAL EFFECTIVE VERY

INEFFECTIVE EFFECTIVE
a. e-malil 1.94% 0.00% 1.94% 35.92% 59.22%
2 0 2 37 61
b. campus 10.78% 17.65% 33.33% 25.49% 11.76%
forums 11 18 34 26 12
c. social media 30.39% 25.49% 33.33% 7.84% 1.96%
31 26 34 8 2
d. Tech Today 0.97% 6.80% 13.59% 50.49% 27.18%
1 7 14 52 28
e. paper mail 29.00% 23.00% 25.00% 16.00% 6.00%
29 23 25 16 6
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DON'T
KNOW

0.97%
1

0.98%
1

0.98%
1

0.97%
1

1.00%
1

TOTAL

103

102

102

103

100



2020-22 University Senate Evaluation SurveyMonkey

Q14 Prioritize the kind of proposals the Senate should spend more time
on.

Answered: 100  Skipped: 44

a. Shared
Governance

47:002

b. Use of

o 27:0020)
University...

c. Policies on
appointment ...

1069 27275} 66.67%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%

. Most Time . 2nd Most Ti... . 3rd Most Ti...

MOST TIME 2ND MOST TIME 3RD MOST TIME TOTAL

a. Shared Governance 29.00% 47.00% 24.00%
29 47 24 100

b. Use of University Resources 68.00% 27.00% 5.00%
68 27 5 100

c. Policies on appointment and promotion of faculty 6.06% 27.27% 66.67%
6 27 66 99
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Q15 The Zoom platform has had a positive effect on campus and public

engagement with the Senate.

Answered: 101  Skipped: 43

(no label) 2%97% 18.81% 36.63% 23.76%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%

. Strongly Di... . Disagree 0 Neutral ) Agree
@ strongly Ag... . Don't know

STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY DON'T TOTAL
DISAGREE AGREE KNOwW

(no 1.98% 2.97% 18.81%  36.63% 23.76% 15.84%

label) 2 3 19 37 24 16 101

15/18

WEIGHTED

AVERAGE

4.25



2020-22 University Senate Evaluation SurveyMonkey

Q16 The Senate should retain the Zoom/internet meeting platform even
after we are able to meet in person.

Answered: 101  Skipped: 43

(no label) 11.88% 42.57% 34.65% 72920}

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%

. Strongly Di... . Disagree 0 Neutral ) Agree
@ strongly Ag... . Don't know

STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY DON'T TOTAL WEIGHTED
DISAGREE AGREE KNOwW AVERAGE

(no 0.99% 1.98% 11.88%  42.57% 34.65% 7.92%

label) 1 2 12 43 35 8 101 4.32
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Q17 How can the Senate better meet your needs?

Answered: 28  Skipped: 116
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Q18 How can this questionnaire be improved?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 133

18/18



